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Publishing and Licensing Agencies for Plays and Musicals 

Anchorage Press     www.applays.com 

 Good source for youth and family oriented plays 

Bakers Plays      www.bakersplays.com  

 Good source for youth and family oriented plays, monologues, etc. 

Brooklyn Publishers     www.brookpub.com 

  Good source for youth and family oriented plays – downloadable scripts 

Drama Source      www.dramasource.com  

 Low-cost scripts and royalties for plays, melodramas, etc. 

Dramatic Publishing     www.dramaticpublishing.com 

 Good source for youth and family oriented plays and some major works 

Dramatists Play Service     www.dramatists.com  

 Major publisher of plays and musicals 

Eldridge Plays and Musicals    www.histage.com  

 Low-cost scripts and royalties for plays, melodramas, some spiritually oriented material 

Music Theater International    www.mtishows.com  

 Major publisher/licenser of mainstream musicals 

Pioneer Drama Service     www.pioneerdrama.com  

 Good source for youth and family oriented plays and musicals 

Playscripts, Inc.     www.playscripts.com 

  Good source for radio plays, melodramas, etc. 

Rodgers and Hammerstein Organization   www.rnh.com 

 Major publisher/licenser of mainstream musicals 
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Samuel French, Inc.     www.samuelfrench.com  

 Major publisher/licenser of mainstream plays and musicals 

Tams-Witmark Music Library    www.tams-witmark.com 

  Major publisher/licenser of mainstream musicals 

Theatrical Rights Worldwide    www.theatricalrights.com 

 New publisher/licenser of contemporary mainstream musicals 

Other Online Resources for Monologues 

Monologue Archive     www.monologuearchive.com 

 Great source for monologues for all ages and needs 

Theatre History     www.theatrehistory.com 

 Good source for information and monologues 

Resources for Skits and Reader’s Theater with a Spiritual Slant 

Disclaimer:  Unfortunately, there are few outlets for exclusively New Thought material.  Sifting and 

shifting is required. 

*Spirit Expressing – Ministry headed by Unity minister Rev. Ed Townley who has created several plays 

and musicals with New Thought themes.  For information, contact Dejah Moore. 

  dejahthorism@sbcglobal.net 

*Willow Creek Association – excellent source for contemporary worship arts materials 

  http://www.willowcreek.com/resources/ 

*The Skit Guys – well-designed sight with downloadable skits, monologues, reader’s theater materials, 

etc.  Also, some very good short videos to incorporate into Sunday and Special Services 

  http://skitguys.com/ 

*Over the Top Publishing – pretty good site with some adaptable sketches, monologues, etc. 

  http://www.overthetoppublishing.com/ 
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